

---

## MATERIALE DIVERSE

I.D.: 52932305

---

|                 |          |            |            |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|
| Data publicarii | 22.12.20 | Coduri CPV | 44110000-4 |
|-----------------|----------|------------|------------|

---

Pretul estimativ: 189,87 RON - 189,87 RON

---

Descriere: LAC BAIT DANKE - 3 \* 15.3 = 45.39 SURUB CAP HEXAGONAL 8X80 - 20 \* 0.673 = 13.46 PIULITA M8 - 20 \* 0.068 = 1.36 SAIBA PIULITA M8 - 40 \* 0.126 = 5.04 CIMENT - 1 \* 18.91 = 18.91 SARMA (2) GALVANIZATA - 14.8KG \* 5.042 = 74.62 BURGHIU LEMN (8) - 1 \* 2.52 = 2.52 NIPLU - 1 \* 4.62 = 4.62 NIPLU - 1 \* 3.78 = 3.78 NIPLU - 1 \* 3.36 = 3.36 DIBLU (8) - 10 \* 1.681 = 16.81

---